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Park Place Limited
Bllevue. WA

ARTF A CARFAX'Vehicle History Report’

1988 BMW M6

Hi-I'm the CARFAX Xpert™. I'm here to help you better
WBAEE141XJ2561230
COUPE understand the data in this CARFAX Report. Did you know...

3.5L L6 FI DOHC / REAR WHEEL
DRIVE

Standard Equipment | Safety Options

m We checked over 4 billion records from thousands of
public and private sources for this vehicle

m This vehicle qualifies for the CARFAX Buyback
Guarantee

® The last reported odometer reading was 24,549
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A CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX. Other information about this vehicle, including
problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.
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CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

S RS S

i \
i Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt S

No Problem
. ' Guaranteed
i Fire/Flood | Hail Damage | Buyback/Lemon No Problem
| . : . - Guaranteed
: Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of

Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and Register | View Terms
not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.

o[ T[H[E[R||[tIN[F[O[RIM[A[T ] [0]] S[UMMIA[RIT
Not all accidents or other issues are reported to CARFAX
Total Loss Check No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported
Fr D Ch 7 No Issues
No frame damage reported to CARFAX. ! Reported
Airbag Deplovment Chack g No Issues
No .airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. i Reported
Odometer Rollback Check ) No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated
Accident Check ; No Issues
No accidents reported to CARFAX. i Reported
Manufacturer Recall Check { No Recalls
Check with an authorized BMW dealer for any open recalls. i Reported
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A CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX. CARFAX checked over 4 billion vehicle
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history events and found 11 record(s) for this 1988 BMW M6 (WBAEE141XJ2561230).
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Date:

01/27/1993

01/28/1993

10/09/1996

01/17/1998

09/16/1998

01/23/2001

01/23/2001

09/10/2001

08/16/2002

11/17/2004

01/03/2007

Mileage:
13,121

20,000

21,000

22,000

23,691

24,549

Source:

Washington

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bellevue, WA

Title #9801611249

Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Federal Way, WA

Title #912562322893028

Washington
Inspection Station
Federal Way, WA

Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bellevue, WA

Title #930271970598017

Washington
Inspection Station
Federal Way, WA

Washington
Inspection Station
Kirkland, WA

Washington

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bellevue, WA

Title #9801611249

Washington

Motor Vehicie Dept.
Bellevue, WA

Title #9801611249

Washington
Inspection Station
Redmond, WA

Washington
Inspection Station
Redmond, WA

Dealer Inventory

Comments:

Title or registration issued

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported

Passed emissions inspection

Title or registration issued

Passed emissions inspection

Passed emissions inspection

Title or registration issued

Title or registration issued

Passed emissions inspection

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle offered for sale

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at
www.carfaxonline.com.
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Glossary

View Full Glossary

[l View Full Glossary

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®
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