Park Place Limited Bellevue, WA

CARFAX° Vehicle History Report™

carfax.com

1988 BMW M6

WBAEE141XJ2561230 COUPE 3.5L L6 FI DOHC / REAR WHEEL DRIVE Standard Equipment | Safety Options



Hi-I'm the CARFAX Xpert™. I'm here to help you better understand the data in this CARFAX Report. Did you know...

- We checked over 4 billion records from thousands of public and private sources for this vehicle
- This vehicle qualifies for the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee
- The last reported odometer reading was 24,549

SUMMARY

A CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX. Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

TITLE PROBLEMS CARFAX guarantees the information in this section	SUMMARY
Salvage Junk Rebuilt	Guaranteed No Problem
Fire/Flood Hail Damage Buyback/Lemon	Guaranteed No Problem
Not Actual Mileage Exceeds Mechanical Limits	Guaranteed No Problem

OTHER INFORMATION Not all accidents or other issues are reported to CARFAX	SUMMARV
Total Loss Check No total loss reported to CARFAX.	No Issues Reported
Frame Damage Check No frame damage reported to CARFAX.	No Issues Reported
Airbag Deployment Check No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.	No Issues Reported
Odometer Rollback Check No indication of an odometer rollback.	No Issues Indicated
Accident Check No accidents reported to CARFAX.	No Issues Reported
Manufacturer Recall Check Check with an authorized BMW dealer for any open recalls.	No Recalls Reported

DETAILS

[] Glossary

A CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX. CARFAX checked over 4 billion vehicle

history events and found 11 record(s) for this 1988 BMW M6 (WBAEE141XJ2561230).

Date:	Mileage:	Source:	Comments:	
01/27/1993	13,121	Washington Motor Vehicle Dept. Bellevue, WA Title #9801611249	Title or registration issued	,
01/28/1993		Washington Motor Vehicle Dept. Federal Way, WA Title #912562322893028	Title or registration issued Loan or lien reported	
10/09/1996	20,000	Washington Inspection Station Federal Way, WA	Passed emissions inspection	
01/17/1998		Washington Motor Vehicle Dept. Bellevue, WA Title #930271970598017	Title or registration issued	
09/16/1998	21,000	Washington Inspection Station Federal Way, WA	Passed emissions inspection	
01/23/2001	22,000	Washington Inspection Station Kirkland, WA	Passed emissions inspection	
01/23/2001		Washington Motor Vehicle Dept. Bellevue, WA Title #9801611249	Title or registration issued	2
09/10/2001		Washington Motor Vehicle Dept. Bellevue, WA Title #9801611249	Title or registration issued	
08/16/2002	23,691	Washington Inspection Station Redmond, WA	Passed emissions inspection	
11/17/2004	24,549	Washington Inspection Station Redmond, WA	Passed emissions inspection	
01/03/2007		Dealer Inventory	Vehicle offered for sale	

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

GLOSSARY		🛭 <u>View Full Glossary</u>
Glossary	View Full Glossary	

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2006 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved. Patents pending. 01.Feb.2007 13:01:44